Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Champlin Park Sep 26, 2024

1 Grace

2 Grace

3 Amie

4 Alexis

5 Audrey
6 Veronica

1 Hailey
2 Rowan
3 Gratia
4 Isabelle
5 Audrey

Vasil
Warren
Wozniak
Erhardt
Kuhn
Garcia

Hlavinka
Scully
Foxx
Benton
Novotny

Ashlyn
Elli
Jamie
Sabrina
Ella

Lindsay
Beckman
Halseth
Legierski
McGraw

WIL
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Score

6-8
8-5
4-8

8-5
8-3



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Spring Lake Park Sep 24, 2024

1 Grace
2 Grace
3 Amie
4 Alexis

1 Hailey
2 Rowan
3 Gratia
4 Audrey
5 Isabelle

Vasil
Warren
Wozniak
Erhardt

Hlavinka
Scully
Foxx
Kuhn
Benton

Ashlyn

Elli

Jamie
Stefa May
Audrey

Lindsay
Beckman
Halseth
Labrague
Novotny

WIL
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Score

6-2,6-2
4-6,6-4,1-0

6-2,6-2

6-2,6-2

6-2,6-2

6-2,6-3

7-6,6-2
4-8
8-4



Blaine JV Team vs Maple Grove Sep 19, 2024

WIL Score

Singles

1 Grace Vasil L 4-6,6-3,0-1

2 Grace Warren L 4-6,4-6

3 Amie Wozniak W 6-2,6-2

4 Alexis Erhardt L 6-7,6-7
Doubles

1 Hailey Hlavinka  Rowan Scully L 4-6,3-6

2 Isabelle Benton Elli Beckman w 6-4,2-6,1-0

3 Gratia Foxx Jamie Halseth L 6-3,2-6,0-1

4 Audrey Kuhn Stefa May Labrague L 3-6,2-6

5 Audrey Novotny Shyan Stocker L 3-8

L 2-5



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Centennial Sep 18, 2024

1 Grace
2 Grace
3 Amie
4 Alexis
5 Audrey

1 Hailey
2 Rowan
3 Gratia
4 Audrey

Vasil
Warren
Wozniak
Erhardt
Kuhn

Hlavinka
Scully
Foxx
Novotny

Ashlyn
Elli
Jamie
Ella

Lindsay
Beckman
Halseth
McGraw

WIL
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Score

6-3,6-0
6-1,6-0
6-2,6-2
6-0,6-2
8-2

6-1,7-5

6-1,6-4

2-6,2-6
2-8

6-1



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Rogers Sep 16, 2024

1 Grace
2 Grace
3 Amie

4 Rowan

1 Hailey

2 Alexis

3 Gratia

4 Bella

5 Audrey

6 Audrey

7 Stefa May

Vasil
Warren
Wozniak
Scully

Hlavinka
Erhardt
Foxx
Brustuen
Kuhn
Novotny
Labrague

Ashlyn
Elli
Jamie
Jordan
Isabelle
Ella
Rani

Lindsay
Beckman
Halseth
Blair
Benton
McGraw
Holmes

WIL
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Score

6-3,6-4

6-3,6-4

7-5,6-3
6-7,6-3,1-0

6-3,6-3
6-3,6-4
5-7,4-6
6-2,6-3
5-7,6-3,1-0
3-6,2-6
0-8

6-1



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs STMA Sep 12, 2024

1 Grace
2 Amie

3 Hailey
4 Ashlyn

1 Bella

2 Rowan
3 Gratia
4 |sabelle
5 Audrey
6 Audrey

7 Stefa May

Vasil
Wozniak
Hlavinka
Lindsay

Brustuen
Scully
Foxx
Benton
Kuhn
Novotny
Labrague

Sabrina
Elli
Jamie
Rowan
Veronica
Ella
Remy

Legierski
Beckman
Halseth
Scully
Garcia
McGraw
Zenk

WIL
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Score

4-8
8-5
8-1

8-7
8-2
8-7

6-8
5-8
8-0

5-2



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Totino-Grace Sep 11, 2024

1 Grace
2 Amie

3 Rowan
4 Jordan

1 Hailey

2 Alexis

3 Gratia

4 Bella

5 Audrey
6 Audrey

7 Stefa May Labrague

Vasil
Wozniak
Scully
Blair

Hlavinka
Erhardt
Foxx
Brustuen
Kuhn
Novotny

Ashlyn
Elli
Jamie
Sabrina
Veronica
Ella

Rani

Lindsay
Beckman
Halseth
Legierski
Garcia
McGraw
Holmes

WIL
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Blaine JV Team vs Chisago Lakes Sep 9, 2024

WIL Score
Singles
1 Grace Warren W 6-3,6-4
2 Hailey Hlavinka W 6-2,6-2
Doubles
1 Grace Vasil Rowan Scully W 6-3,6-2
2 Alexis Erhardt Amie Wozniak L 5-7,3-6
3 Ashlyn Lindsay Elli Beckman W 7-5,6-2
4 Gratia Foxx Jamie Halseth W 6-2,6-3

=

6-1



Singles
1 Grace
2 Grace
3 Amie
4 Claire

Doubles
1 Hailey
2 Rowan
3 Gratia
4 Sabrina
5 Veronica
6 Audrey

Vasil
Warren
Wozniak
Gosnell

Hlavinka
Scully
Foxx
Legierski
Garcia
Novotny

Ashlyn
Alexis
Jamie
Isabelle
Audrey
Ella

Blaine JV Team FL Tri Sep 7, 2024

Lindsay
Erhardt
Halseth
Benton
Kuhn
McGraw

WIL

=s=s=
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vs FL
Score

4-6,6-0,1-0
6-0,6-1
6-2,6-1
6-2,6-2

6-0,6-3
6-0,7-5
6-4,6-2
8-1
6-1,6-2
3-8

WiL
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vs CI
Score

0-6,6-2,1-0
6-0,6-1
6-0,6-1
6-2,6-2

6-3,6-2
6-0,7-5
6-0,6-3
6-1,6-1
6-3,6-3
6-1,6-2



Blaine JV Team vs Champlin Park Sep 6, 2024

WIL Score

Singles

1 Grace Vasil W 6-4,7-5

2 Grace Warren W 6-4,4-6,1-0

3 Amie Wozniak L 4-6,7-5,0-1

4 Rowan Scully L 2-6,4-6

5 Audrey Kuhn L 3-6,2-6
Doubles

1 Hailey Hlavinka  Ashlyn Lindsay W 6-7,7-6,1-0

2 Elli Beckman Alexis Erhardt W 6-2,7-5

3 Gratia Foxx Jamie Halseth L 2-6,6-2,0-1

4 Ella McGraw  Audrey Novotny W 8-1

5 Veronica  Garcia Stefa May Labrague L 6-7,6-7



Blaine JV Team vs Elk River Aug 29, 2024

WIL Score

Singles

1 Grace Warren W 6-0,6-1

2 Amie Wozniak W 6-0,6-1

3 Claire Gosnell L 6-4,6-2
Doubles

1 Grace Vasil Rowan Scully L 7-5,6-4

2 Hailey Hlavinka  Ashlyn Lindsay W 6-0,6-3

3 Alexis Erhardt Elli Beckman W 4-6,6-4,1-0

4 Gratia Foxx Jamie Halseth L 2-6,6-2,1-0



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Armstrong Aug 27, 2024

1 Grace
2 Amie

3 Grace
4 Rowan

1 Hailey
2 Elli
3 Alexis

4 \eronica

5 Audrey

Vasil
Wozniak
Warren
Scully

Hlavinka
Beckman
Erhardt
Garcia
Kuhn

Ashlyn
lzzy

Bella
Sabrina
Annabelle

Lindsay
Benton
Brustuen
Legierski
Kuhn

WIL
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Score

6-1,6-1
6-1,6-0
6-0,6-1
6-0,6-1

6-0,6-0
6-1,6-0
6-0,6-0
6-0,6-0
6-1,6-1



Singles

Doubles

Blaine JV Team vs Anoka Aug 19, 2024

1 Grace

2 Grace

3 Veronica
4 Audrey

1 Hailey

2 Elli

3 Alexis

4 Audrey

Vasil
Warren
Garcia
Kuhn

Hlavinka
Beckman
Erhardt
Novotny

Ashlyn
lzzy
Gratia
Ella

Lindsay
Benton
Foxx
McGraw

WIL
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Score

6-7(5),6-2,5-7
6-3,6-2
4-6,6-3,1-0
6-2,6-3

6-3,6-2

6-2,6-2

6-2,6-2
8-5

6-1



